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View Director / Designated Partner Details
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YAMUNADUTT AMILAL AGRAWAL

Details

DIN/DPIN 00243192

Name of Director/Designated Partner YAMUNADUTT AMILAL AGRAWAL

List of Associated Companies

Sr.
No

CIN/FCRN
Company

Name
Company

Status
Designation Category

Original Date
of

appointment

Date of
Appointment

at Current
Designation

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

1 L17110GJ1986PLC008942
JINDAL

WORLDWIDE
LIMITED

Active Director Promoter 15/02/1992 15/02/1992 -

2 U17200GJ2021PTC121324
APPARELLY

TEXTILES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Active Director Promoter 18/03/2021 18/03/2021 -

3 U70200GJ2013PTC073198
AMITARA GREEN
HI-TECH PARK

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active Director Promoter 28/03/2015 30/09/2015 -



Sr.
No

CIN/FCRN
Company

Name
Company

Status
Designation Category

Original Date
of

appointment

Date of
Appointment

at Current
Designation

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

4 U17299GJ2020PLC117552
GOODCORE

SPINTEX LIMITED
Active Director Promoter 21/10/2020 21/10/2020 -

5 U17299GJ2020PTC118703
SPINBELL

TEXTILES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Amalgamated Director Promoter 07/12/2020 07/12/2020 -

6 U17299GJ2020PTC118732
FINETRENDS

TEXTILES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Amalgamated Director Promoter 09/12/2020 09/12/2020 -

7 U34100GJ2021PTC121305
JINDAL

MOBILITRIC
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director Promoter 18/03/2021 18/03/2021 -

8 U27201GJ2022PTC131926
JM VOLT PRIVATE

LIMITED
Active Director Promoter 12/05/2022 12/05/2022 -

9 U13999GJ2022PTC131968
INSTITCHES
CREATIONS

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active Director Promoter 13/05/2022 13/05/2022 -

10 U24299GJ2021PTC126786
CHEMICANT

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active Director Promoter 27/10/2021 27/10/2021 -

11 U38120GJ2010NPL060003

NAROL TEXTILE
INFRASTRUCTURE

& ENVIRO
MANAGEMENT

Active Director Promoter 09/11/2020 09/11/2020 -

12 U17299MH1996PTC102058
JINDAL

SHIRTINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director Promoter 22/08/1996 22/08/1996 -



Sr.
No

CIN/FCRN
Company

Name
Company

Status
Designation Category

Original Date
of

appointment

Date of
Appointment

at Current
Designation

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

13 U51909GJ1983PTC006569
TARACHAND

EXPORTS (INDIA)
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director Promoter 17/12/2019 30/09/2020 -

14 U17100MH1996PTC099698
JILCO

SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director Promoter 21/05/1996 21/05/1996 -

15 U73100GJ2020PTC116842

EXPEDE-TECH
RESEARCH &

DEVELOPMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director Professional 25/09/2020 25/09/2020 -

16 U29100GJ2020PTC117576

CRYSTALIZE
RESEARCH AND

SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director Promoter 22/10/2020 22/10/2020 -

17 U22209GJ2022PTC131149
CENTELLA FIBRES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director Promoter 20/05/2024 30/09/2024 -

18 U20119GJ2022PTC131887
POLYSERENE

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active Director Promoter 11/05/2024 30/09/2024 -

19 U17120GJ2013PTC074090
SAROJ WEAVERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 27/09/2018 10/12/2025

20 U17100GJ2013PTC074859
BALAJI WEFT

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active Director - - 03/05/2013 10/12/2025

21 U20119GJ2022PTC131887
POLYSERENE

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active

Additional
Director

- - 11/05/2024 29/09/2024

22 U22209GJ2022PTC131149
CENTELLA FIBRES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active
Additional

Director
- - 20/05/2024 29/09/2024



Sr.
No

CIN/FCRN
Company

Name
Company

Status
Designation Category

Original Date
of

appointment

Date of
Appointment

at Current
Designation

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

23 U17100GJ1985PTC007914
JINDAL FLOCKS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 07/12/2020 10/05/2024

24 U13999GJ2022PTC131150
SWISSCOT

(INDIA) PRIVATE
LIMITED

Active Director - - 23/08/2022 10/05/2024

25 U17100GJ2015PTC082547

BIENVILLE
ESTATES

ENTERPRISE
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 11/03/2015 21/08/2017

26 U18109GJ2014PTC079207
JINDAL DENIM

(INDIA) PRIVATE
LIMITED

Active
Additional

Director
- - 27/01/2018 12/09/2018

27 U17100MH1996PTC100218
SHIV SHAKTI

PETROFIL
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 29/09/2011 10/04/2012

28 U18101GJ2005PTC046122
YASH WEAVERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active
Additional

Director
- - 08/07/2009 29/09/2009

29 U17110MH1979PTC056832
ULTRAMODE

WEAVERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 28/04/1979 18/07/2008

30 U55110GJ1996PTC031149
AMITARA
RESORTS

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active Director - - 01/06/1998 23/07/2008

31 U17100GJ2013PTC074885
NIHARIKA
THREADS

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active Director - - 06/05/2013 09/11/2016



Sr.
No

CIN/FCRN
Company

Name
Company

Status
Designation Category

Original Date
of

appointment

Date of
Appointment

at Current
Designation

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

32 U17100GJ1985PTC007914
JINDAL FLOCKS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 29/07/1992 21/07/2008

33 U70200GJ2013PTC073198
AMITARA GREEN
HI-TECH PARK

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active Director - - 01/01/2013 03/02/2014

34 U70200GJ2013PTC073198
AMITARA GREEN
HI-TECH PARK

PRIVATE LIMITED
Active

Additional
Director

- - 28/03/2015 30/09/2015

35 U52601GJ2017PTC100114
JINDALS RETAIL
HOUSE PRIVATE

LIMITED
Active Director - - 12/12/2017 26/08/2020

36 U45309GJ2005PTC046892

JINDAL
INTEGRATED
TEXTILE PARK

PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 10/10/2005 07/03/2016

37 U23100GJ2010PTC062942
ALANA

PETROCHEM
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 17/11/2010 20/05/2022

38 U18109GJ2014PTC079207
JINDAL DENIM

(INDIA) PRIVATE
LIMITED

Active Director - - 12/09/2018 11/01/2020

39 U18109GJ2014PTC079207
JINDAL DENIM

(INDIA) PRIVATE
LIMITED

Active Director - - 19/03/2014 29/07/2014

40 U18101GJ2005PTC046122
YASH WEAVERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 29/09/2009 12/01/2016



Sr.
No

CIN/FCRN
Company

Name
Company

Status
Designation Category

Original Date
of

appointment

Date of
Appointment

at Current
Designation

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

41 U17120GJ2013PTC074353
SHIKHA

WEAVERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Amalgamated Director - - 25/08/2018 12/03/2021

42 U17120GJ2013PTC074353
SHIKHA

WEAVERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Amalgamated
Additional

Director
- - 24/08/2018 25/08/2018

43 U17120GJ2013PTC074090
SAROJ WEAVERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active
Additional

Director
- - 27/10/2017 27/09/2018

44 U13999GJ2009PTC057264
JINDAL

CREATIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 15/06/2009 11/08/2016

45 U17100MH1996PTC103510
TARACHAND

IMPEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

Active Director - - 26/10/1996 20/09/2008

46 U51909GJ1983PTC006569
TARACHAND

EXPORTS (INDIA)
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 11/11/1985 16/07/2008

47 U17100GJ1985PTC007914
JINDAL FLOCKS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active
Additional

Director
- - 20/12/2019 07/12/2020

48 U17120GJ2013PTC074093
ARTSY WEAVES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 21/03/2013 14/05/2013

49 U01135GJ1995PTC026330
RITU ORCHARDS

PVT LTD
Active Director - - 14/06/1995 12/07/2008

50 U51909GJ1983PTC006569
TARACHAND

EXPORTS (INDIA)
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active
Additional

Director
- - 17/12/2019 30/09/2020



Sr.
No

CIN/FCRN
Company

Name
Company

Status
Designation Category

Original Date
of

appointment

Date of
Appointment

at Current
Designation

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

51 U17119GJ2002PTC040740
ROSABELLE

TEXTILES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Active Director - - 16/05/2002 19/07/2008

52 U17100MH1996PTC100218
SHIV SHAKTI

PETROFIL
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active
Additional

Director
- - 20/04/2011 29/09/2011

53 U17110GJ1999PTC035926
JINDAL (INDIA)

POLYTEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

Amalgamated Director - - 02/05/2003 22/07/2008

54 U17100MH1991PLC060530
JINDAL TEXOFAB

LIMITED
Active Director - - 27/02/1991 28/04/2011

55 U17100MH1996PTC101530
AMITARA

OVERSEAS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active
Additional

Director
- - 28/12/2020 27/03/2021

56 U17100MH1996PTC101530
AMITARA

OVERSEAS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active
Whole-time

director
- - 01/12/2007 08/12/2015

57 U17100MH1996PTC101530
AMITARA

OVERSEAS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 15/02/2002 01/12/2007

58 U17100MH1996PTC100218
SHIV SHAKTI

PETROFIL
PRIVATE LIMITED

Active Director - - 22/06/1996 13/09/2008

List of Associated LLPs



Sr.
No

LLPIN
LLP

Name
LLP

Status
Designation

Original Date of
appointment

Date of Appointment at
Current Designation

Date of cessation (if
applicable)

No data available


